End of the Year Events at Grady Elementary

Monday, May 1 Book Fair Begins

Monday, May 1 Faculty & Staff Appreciation Week

Thursday, May4 Spring Concert - Lenny’s Subs Family Night & PDQ Family Night
Friday, May 5 Book Fair Ends - 5" Grade Field Trip — Busch Gardens

Friday, May 12 Patrol Picnic

Monday, May 15 Spirit Week begins: Sports Madness Monday,

Tacky Tourist Tuesday, Wacky Wednesday Mix & Match Day,
Throw Back Thursday, My Future Career Friday

Friday, May 19 Donut Sale
Monday, May 22 8:15—-9:15 - Yearbook Signing

11:30 — 1:00 -Teacher vs. Student Volleyball Game — Pavilion
Tuesday, May 23 8:30 - 5™ Grade Awards Ceremony- Cafeteria

9:45 - PreK Graduation — Cafeteria

Wednesday, May 24 9:00 — Awards Ceremony for the Entire Year

K, 1%, 2™, 3 4™ - pavilion (by invitation only)
Thursday, @ May 25 11:30 - 2:00 — 5" Grade Banquet (5™ grade only) — Cafeteria
Friday, May 26 10:00 — 11:00 - Classroom parties

11:30 - 5" Grade Clap Out Dismissal — Center Hall
11:45 a.m. Dismissal for PreK — 4" — LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Thank you for demonstrating “Earning our Stripes” this year! Have a safe and relaxing summer.

Sincerely,

Kristine Dosal, Principal
Monday August 7  5:00—7:15- Open House (tentative)

Thursday August 10 First Day of School



